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340 VILLAHERMOSA JIMÉNEZ  Bruno CR-379074… AYT MEMBRILLA 15/6/2016 8.04 8.04

343 DÍAZ NÚÑEZ  Enzo TO-381168… Atletismo Seseña 28/4/2018

358 DEL VAL ALCAIDE  Lucas TO-380997… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/3/2018

367 MARÍN CASTILLO  Mario TO-380998… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/3/2016

372 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO  Álvaro TO-380998… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/2/2016

376 SÁEZ PULIDO  Javier TO-381145… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/10/2017

378 VALIENTE DIEZMA  Victor TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/6/2016

385 BENITO GÓMEZ  Adrián TO-381145… AYTO. ESCALONA 27/11/2018

388 ROMERO GONZÁLEZ  Teo TO-380954… C.P.EVANGELISTA-CP EVANGELI… 23/12/2016

398 GÓMEZ-CARREÑO MORENO-VILLAMINAYA  HéctorTO-380963… 23/8/2017

414 ECHEVERRY ECHEVERRY  Lucas TO-380920… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 13/7/2017

420 GARCÍA ALCÁZAR  Guillermo TO-380920… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/8/2017

422 JIMÉNEZ DE LOS GALANES FERNÁNDEZ  FernandoTO-380922… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 25/9/2017

441 SÁEZ MORENO-CHOCANO  Manuel TO-380921… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/10/2016

449 DE LA ROSA BARROSO  Victor TO-380916… AD San Miguel 23/1/2018

453 GUIJARRO GUTIÉRREZ  Mauro TO875 At.San Pablo-Toledo 22/1/2017

456 BELTRÁN DÍAZ  Matías TO-381159… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 5/2/2019

457 BENSARGHIN LAMRI  Adam AB-381158… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 3/2/2018

461 CHELE NSONO  Andres Francisco TO-381097… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/11/2017

462 CORRALES REDONDO  Pablo TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 6/8/2016 9.47

463 DEL CASTILLO ARIZA  Pablo TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 2/11/2016

464 GALÁN TORRES  Adrián TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 6/5/2016

470 LAFUENTE GARRIDO  Leo TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 12/7/2016

471 MANIVSKYY  Demian TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 17/7/2017

472 MANZANO MANEA  Adryan TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 17/11/2016 9.76

474 MERCHÁN PECES  Pablo TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 23/2/2016

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 42
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475 NIETO PÉREZ  Adán TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/8/2016

476 NIETO PÉREZ  Mario TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/8/2016

477 PARRILLA BERRACO  Javier TO-381158… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 8/7/2018

478 PINILLA PINILLA  Gonzalo TO-381190… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/1/2016

479 RABADÁN FERNÁNDEZ  Javier TO-381021… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 30/3/2016 10.59

480 TEJERO SÁNCHEZ  Nicolás TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 2/7/2016

483 RUBIO SERRANO  Cayetano TO-380363… EDM TORRIJOS 8/7/2016

484 ÁLVAREZ SALAZAR  Héctor TO-380316… TrainingRey 4/7/2017

497 GIL CALVO  David TO-381168… TrainingRey 5/7/2017

503 MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ  Marcos TO-380320… TrainingRey 17/1/2017

506 PEÑA RODRÍGUEZ  Javier TO-380319… TrainingRey 29/10/2016

526 FUENTES DÍAZ  Eloy TO-380945… UDAT Talavera 13/3/2018

544 PÉREZ HUERTAS  Pablo TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 2/10/2017

548 SÁNCHEZ MORO  Enzo TO-380944… UDAT Talavera 1/7/2019

551 SOBRINO ACEBES  Uriel TO-380945… UDAT Talavera 11/3/2018

555 MARTÍN DEL CAMPO GARCÍA-VAQUERO  MarcoTO-381031… AYTO. VILLACAÑAS 14/4/2018

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 42
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341 AGUILERA RODRÍGUEZ  Ángel TO-380094… Atletismo Seseña 28/9/2015

345 ESTÉVEZ SERRANO  Hugo TO-380094… Atletismo Seseña 11/6/2015

347 RANZ FERNÁNDEZ  Adrian TO-380093… Atletismo Seseña 9/3/2015

379 YEBRA FERMÍN  Mateo TO-380998… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/4/2014 10.20

380 ABAL FERNÁNDEZ  Álvaro TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 29/7/2014

381 GALLEGO ROMERO  Hugo TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 5/9/2014

382 GÁLVEZ RODRÍGUEZ  Alonso TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 14/2/2014

383 OLIVARES VALIENTE  Adrián TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 30/9/2015

384 OLIVARES VALIENTE  Gabriel TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 24/1/2014

386 JIMÉNEZ MARTIN  Ciro TO-380864… AYTO. ESCALONA 11/8/2014 9.80

387 MARTÍN VIETTI  Itzae Juan TO-380864… AYTO. ESCALONA 21/2/2014

390 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Marcos TO-380853… Atletismo Noves 3/10/2014

395 TORRALBA HERRANZ  Luis TO-380853… Atletismo Noves 20/1/2015

401 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ  Martín TO-380968… 25/9/2014

406 BELINTAN  Darian Ionut TO-380920… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/2/2014 9.88

415 ECHEVERRY ECHEVERRY  Rubén TO-380921… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/2/2015

418 FABIÁN DE JESÚS  Kevin Jandel TO-381673… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/6/2014 11.00

423 LAO MONTORO  Hernán TO-380921… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 18/4/2014

425 MAGDALENO BERMÚDEZ  Ángel TO-380921… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/8/2015

436 PORTELA ALMENA  Sergio TO-380920… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 31/10/2015

460 CERECEDA LORCA  Julio TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 20/3/2015

465 GARCÍA BEKHOUCHE  Ismael TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 8/10/2014

469 GARCÍA-CUERVA CALDERÓN  Martín TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 31/5/2015

473 MARTÍN FERNÁNDEZ  Hugo TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 26/4/2015

481 ZAMORANO ARROYO  Gonzalo TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 29/12/2014

482 ROL VELASCO  Adán TO-380363… EDM TORRIJOS 23/1/2014

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 40
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492 DEL MORAL RUBIO  Hugo TO-380318… TrainingRey 16/4/2015

495 FALCÓN GARCÍA  Hugo TO-380319… TrainingRey 25/7/2014 9.87 9.87

498 GÓMEZ ALFAYATE  Mario TO-380318… TrainingRey 15/7/2014

502 LUNA HERNÁNDEZ  Pablo TO-380319… TrainingRey 23/3/2015

504 MERINO MORALES  Samuel TO-380318… TrainingRey 2/2/2014

508 PLEITE PÉREZ  Hugo TO-380319… TrainingRey 10/7/2014

511 ROJO PALENCIA  Gonzalo TO-380320… TrainingRey 3/9/2015

513 SÁNCHEZ SUELA  Adrián TO-380319… TrainingRey 9/2/2014

514 VILLENA ROSÓN  Alonso TO-380319… TrainingRey 7/1/2015

515 YUBERO BARAJAS  Matias TO-380320… TrainingRey 26/9/2015

521 DÍAZ PECES  Héctor TO-380946… UDAT Talavera 21/3/2015

537 MIRADO MUÑOZ  Marco TO-380946… UDAT Talavera 5/10/2014

540 MUÑOZ SERRANO  Jesús TO-380946… UDAT Talavera 15/2/2014

543 PEREA CORRAL  Guillermo TO221 UDAT Talavera 1/8/2014 9.57

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 40
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53 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ  Ángela TO860 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/9/2009

351 JIMENEZ FORONDA  Julian Andres TO6720 Facsa - Playas de Castellón 31/1/2010

355 ARIAS BACHANI  Samir TO6800 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 7/11/2011

357 CARRILLO LOPEZ  Unai TO819 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/2/2010 13.36

359 FERNÁNDEZ-CABALLERO CASANOVA  Arturo TO765 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/2/2009 12.36

366 LORENZO DOMÍNGUEZ  Diego TO6801 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 28/6/2011

374 RUBIO PÉREZ  Sergio TO-381157… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/5/2009

375 RUIZ LOZANO  Alberto TO173 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/3/2008

377 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO  Carlos TO-381145… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/12/2008

396 VALIENTE MARTIN AMPUDIA  Juan Luis CU196 Atletismo Noves 10/5/2008 12.31

402 MELLADO RODRÍGUEZ ESCALONA  ManuelTO-380969… 21/2/2011

403 OCHOA CÁRDENAS  Matías TO-381035… 3/8/2008

404 RODRÍGUEZ CAÑADILLA  Andrés TO-380969… 17/4/2010

405 ÁLVAREZ FIGUEROA  Nicolás TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 5/4/2010

407 BRAUNA DE SOUZA  Vitor Renan TO833 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/7/2010 12.39

408 CASTRO VERDE  Manuel Antonio TO-380981… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 30/10/2010

409 CHICHARRO RODRIGO  Hernán TO6763 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/4/2009 13.34

411 CORONADO PAZ  Hodei TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/3/2010

412 DOBOBUTO FRANCO  Jesús Elías TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/10/2011

416 EDDAOURI  Ahmed TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 30/6/2011

417 ESQUINAS CASTILLA  Antonio TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/5/2008

427 MARTÍNEZ MANOBANDA  Nayel Alexander TO-869 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 25/5/2011

429 NDONG CHAM  Estefan Moisés TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/12/2011

430 NDONG CHAM  Francisco Javier TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 11/9/2008

434 PINTO GUEVARA  Carlos Luis TO-380916… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/12/2008

439 ROCAMORA CANTARERO  Nacho TO824 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 4/3/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 42



2º jornada PROVINCIAL Escolar - Toledo

Toledo

05/04/2025

100m Hombres

INSCRITOS POR EVENTO

Gestión de Resultados por Conersys Sports Solutions miércoles, 2 de abril de 2025 22:18 Página 2 de 2

M.Insc Dorsal Nombre Licencia Club Fecha Nac. MMP MMT

445 SOUZA DOS SANTOS SILVA  Richard TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 10/1/2011

451 MARTIN MENA  Aitor TO-380862… AD San Miguel 20/6/2011

459 BRAVO DIAZ  Rodrigo TO-381159… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 9/9/2011

488 BONILLO ARRIBAS  Miguel Ángel TO-380327… TrainingRey 2/5/2010

499 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ  Lucas TO-379262… TrainingRey 23/3/2010

517 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ  Marco Gael TO-381233… UDAT Talavera 23/3/2010

520 DÍAZ CERRO  Manuel TO158 UDAT Talavera 7/8/2008 12.20

522 DÍAZ SIERRA  Hugo TO771 UDAT Talavera 4/1/2009 12.44

523 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Gonzalo TO760 UDAT Talavera 14/9/2011

524 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Javier TO759 UDAT Talavera 7/1/2010 12.75

527 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Mario TO764 UDAT Talavera 17/8/2010 13.15

530 GOMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMENEZ  Alberto TO662 UDAT Talavera 15/4/2010 11.66

536 MATEOS CORRALES  Javier TO176 UDAT Talavera 8/3/2008 11.43

547 SANCHEZ GUERRERO  Raul TO661 UDAT Talavera 1/6/2010 11.41

552 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Cosme TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 24/10/2011

553 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Darío TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 24/10/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 42
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344 DÍAZ NÚÑEZ  Jairo TO-381142… Atletismo Seseña 16/6/2013

356 BARTOLOMÉ BLANCO  Bruno TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/10/2013

360 FIGULS GALA  Nicolás TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/9/2013

361 GARCÍA BERMÚDEZ  Izan TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 2/5/2013

364 JIMÉNEZ SANTANA  Iker TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/11/2012

365 JIMÉNEZ TORREJÓN  Pablo TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/3/2013

368 MARTÍNEZ BAREZ  Aitor TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 10/4/2013

370 NOTARIO LOSA  Marcos TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/9/2012

371 RAMOS COLORADO  Daniel TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/5/2013

373 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO  Javier TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 10/4/2012

397 GÓMEZ-CARREÑO MORENO-VILLAMINAYA  CésarTO-380968… 27/12/2013

399 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Elías TO-380968… 16/10/2013

400 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Samuel Haile TO-381034… 8/2/2012

410 CHITARI CHITARI  Eric TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 2/5/2012

413 DOS SANTOS CAMPOS  Miguel TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 8/10/2012

424 LHOTELLIER BEZERRA  Miguel TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 5/2/2012

426 MARÍN JARA  Héctor TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/11/2013

428 MORENO MIJAN  Mateo TO-868 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/6/2012 13.40

431 NOVAIS EMILOV  Sevtin Gabriel TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 10/6/2012 14.27

435 PORTELA ALMENA  Javier TO321 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/2/2012

438 RAMÍREZ VELÁZQUEZ  Pablo TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 1/6/2012

440 SÁEZ MORENO-CHOCANO  Luis TO43 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/12/2012

443 SELVA ABURTO  Jared Adrián TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 31/1/2012

444 SORIANO MARTÍNEZ  Marcos TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 19/9/2012

446 UDREA  David Pablo TO-381177… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/3/2012

448 CRIADO CALDERÓN  Sergio TO-380862… AD San Miguel 17/4/2012 12.06

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 49
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450 GALLARDO CELESTINO DE LA CRUZ  Pablo ManuelTO-380861… AD San Miguel 11/3/2013

452 MUÑOZ ALCOLEA  David TO-380861… AD San Miguel 28/1/2013

454 ARANDA MARTÍN  Juan Carlos TO-381025… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 2/4/2012

455 ARGANDA MERCADILLO  Lucas TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 30/3/2012

458 BENSARGHIN LAMRI  Haron TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/12/2013

468 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ  Hector TO-381142… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 21/8/2012

486 ARRANZ FERNÁNDEZ  Arturo TO-379261… TrainingRey 16/4/2012

487 BONILLO ARRIBAS  Daniel TO-379261… TrainingRey 22/9/2012

490 COLLADO FERNÁNDEZ  Marcos TO-379261… TrainingRey 12/5/2012

493 DÍAZ MARTÍN  Francisco TO683 TrainingRey 20/1/2013

494 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ  Victor TO15 TrainingRey 11/6/2013

496 FARELO CABRERA  Sebastián TO-379261… TrainingRey 18/3/2012

510 RODRÍGUEZ VELASCO  David TO6804 TrainingRey 20/9/2013

512 SÁEZ-BRAVO PÉREZ  Andrés TO-380318… TrainingRey 23/11/2013

528 GÓMEZ MARTÍN  Diego TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 17/5/2013

529 GÓMEZ MARTÍN  Marcos TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 17/5/2013

531 GÓNZALEZ BAUTISTA  Hugo TO199 UDAT Talavera 28/10/2013

533 ILLÁN TALAVERA  Pablo TO227 UDAT Talavera 6/2/2013

535 MARTÍN RUIZ  Mauro TO224 UDAT Talavera 16/1/2013

538 MIRANDA PARMO  Iván TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 11/9/2013

539 MORENO LEÓN  Jaime TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 28/8/2012

545 RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ  Martín TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 12/7/2013

550 SEVILLEJA SÁNCHEZ  Luis TO857 UDAT Talavera 18/2/2012

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 49
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344 DÍAZ NÚÑEZ  Jairo TO-381142… Atletismo Seseña 16/6/2013

363 GARCÍA-PATOS LÓPEZ DE LA TORRE  HugoTO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 1/8/2012

370 NOTARIO LOSA  Marcos TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/9/2012

373 RODRÍGUEZ MORENO  Javier TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 10/4/2012

397 GÓMEZ-CARREÑO MORENO-VILLAMINAYA  CésarTO-380968… 27/12/2013

399 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Elías TO-380968… 16/10/2013

400 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Samuel Haile TO-381034… 8/2/2012

424 LHOTELLIER BEZERRA  Miguel TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 5/2/2012

426 MARÍN JARA  Héctor TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/11/2013

435 PORTELA ALMENA  Javier TO321 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/2/2012 7.14 7.14

438 RAMÍREZ VELÁZQUEZ  Pablo TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 1/6/2012

440 SÁEZ MORENO-CHOCANO  Luis TO43 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/12/2012

443 SELVA ABURTO  Jared Adrián TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 31/1/2012

446 UDREA  David Pablo TO-381177… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/3/2012

452 MUÑOZ ALCOLEA  David TO-380861… AD San Miguel 28/1/2013

458 BENSARGHIN LAMRI  Haron TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/12/2013

516 CABALLERO GARCÍA  Luis TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 18/4/2012

518 CRESPO LIQUETE  Javier TO-381232… UDAT Talavera 6/3/2012

519 DELGADO ROMERO  Leonard TO-380183… UDAT Talavera 22/6/2012 7.55 7.55

528 GÓMEZ MARTÍN  Diego TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 17/5/2013

545 RODRÍGUEZ RUIZ  Martín TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 12/7/2013

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 21
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346 FONSECA NIETO  Daniel TO475 Atletismo Seseña 31/10/2008 5:48.35

348 SOTO SEGURA  Alvaro TO783 Atletismo Seseña 10/11/2009

349 SOTO SEGURA  Víctor TO782 Atletismo Seseña 16/1/2008 4:50.78 4:50.78

352 JIMENEZ FORONDA  Nestor TO500 Facsa - Playas de Castellón 14/3/2008 4:28.52

377 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO  Carlos TO-381145… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/12/2008

389 ÁLVAREZ DÍAZ-MAYORDOMO  Jaime CU207 Atletismo Noves 20/1/2009 4:44.24 4:44.24

391 MARTÍN MERINO  Rubén TO6779 Atletismo Noves 8/1/2009 4:45.93 4:45.93

392 MORENO DÍAZ  Aitor TO6776 Atletismo Noves 9/1/2008 4:41.64 4:41.64

393 RUBIO GARCIA  Mario TO6773 Atletismo Noves 19/11/2009 5:03.88

466 GARCIA MARTINEZ  Hector TO168 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 12/3/2008 4:41.43

467 GARCIA MORENO  Cesar TO164 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 30/6/2009

485 ARRANZ FERNÁNDEZ  Álvaro TO774 TrainingRey 22/5/2009 4:37.77 4:37.77

500 GOVANTES CALVO  Daniel TO-379262… TrainingRey 13/2/2009

501 GRAS SERRANO  Francisco TO744 TrainingRey 15/12/2009 4:33.83 4:33.83

507 PIÑA DÍAZ-GUERRA  Bruno TO423 TrainingRey 23/8/2009 4:38.53 4:38.53

525 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA  Miguel TO45 UDAT Talavera 22/11/2009

541 MUÑOZ SERRANO  Rodrigo TO90 UDAT Talavera 12/4/2008 4:04.08 4:09.67

546 SÁNCHEZ FERNÁNDEZ-  Ariel TO-380941… UDAT Talavera 20/8/2008

554 MARTÍN CULSAN  Fernando TO866 CDA VALMOJADO 14/4/2008 5:14.65

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 19
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342 CARRILLO-LEON FRAILE  Ignacio TO874 Atletismo Seseña 11/1/2010

350 TOURIÑO ORTIZ DE ELGUEA  Daniel TO6732 Atletismo Seseña 31/10/2011 12:34.00 12:34.00

351 JIMENEZ FORONDA  Julian Andres TO6720 Facsa - Playas de Castellón 31/1/2010 11:08.53 11:08.53

353 BOTIJA SÁNCHEZ  Marcos TO-380956… Atletismo Manchego 1/9/2011

354 BOTIJA SÁNCHEZ  Marcos TO6787 Atletismo Manchego 1/9/2011

362 GARCÍA DÍAZ  Víctor TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 3/6/2011

394 SANCHEZ BALLESTEROS  Alvaro TO6775 Atletismo Noves 13/11/2010 9:22.26 9:22.26

442 SALAMI  Aymane TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 11/2/2010

451 MARTIN MENA  Aitor TO-380862… AD San Miguel 20/6/2011

489 CARDOSO BOTICA  Mateo TO740 TrainingRey 26/12/2010 9:25.56

491 DEL MORAL RUBIO  Aitor TO811 TrainingRey 9/1/2010 9:42.47

499 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ  Lucas TO-379262… TrainingRey 23/3/2010

505 OCAÑA CUBERO  Miguel Angel TO6768 TrainingRey 15/12/2011 10:43.87 10:43.87

509 RODRÍGUEZ ESCOBAR  Victor TO691 TrainingRey 4/4/2010 10:56.95

532 GONZÁLEZ BAUTISTA  Sandro TO198 UDAT Talavera 23/11/2010 9:54.95 10:25.40

542 OLMEDO CEPEDA  Pablo TO174 UDAT Talavera 16/3/2010 11:18.33

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 16
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359 FERNÁNDEZ-CABALLERO CASANOVA  Arturo TO765 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/2/2009 1.65

369 MUÑOZ FERNÁNDEZ  Marcos TO-381004… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/3/2012

374 RUBIO PÉREZ  Sergio TO-381157… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/5/2009

377 SÁNCHEZ-GABRIEL CUARTERO  Carlos TO-381145… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/12/2008

397 GÓMEZ-CARREÑO MORENO-VILLAMINAYA  CésarTO-380968… 27/12/2013

399 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Elías TO-380968… 16/10/2013

400 LÓPEZ ABUJETAS  Samuel Haile TO-381034… 8/2/2012

402 MELLADO RODRÍGUEZ ESCALONA  ManuelTO-380969… 21/2/2011

410 CHITARI CHITARI  Eric TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 2/5/2012 1.05

413 DOS SANTOS CAMPOS  Miguel TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 8/10/2012

417 ESQUINAS CASTILLA  Antonio TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/5/2008

421 GHAILAN  Mohsin TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 1/3/2009 1.31

424 LHOTELLIER BEZERRA  Miguel TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 5/2/2012

428 MORENO MIJAN  Mateo TO-868 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/6/2012

431 NOVAIS EMILOV  Sevtin Gabriel TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 10/6/2012 1.10

433 PINAZO GUTIÉRREZ  Pablo TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 27/12/2012

435 PORTELA ALMENA  Javier TO321 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/2/2012 1.42

516 CABALLERO GARCÍA  Luis TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 18/4/2012

518 CRESPO LIQUETE  Javier TO-381232… UDAT Talavera 6/3/2012 1.10

519 DELGADO ROMERO  Leonard TO-380183… UDAT Talavera 22/6/2012 1.20

527 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Mario TO764 UDAT Talavera 17/8/2010 1.55

529 GÓMEZ MARTÍN  Marcos TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 17/5/2013

531 GÓNZALEZ BAUTISTA  Hugo TO199 UDAT Talavera 28/10/2013

534 ILLÁN TALAVERA  Pablo TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 6/2/2013

535 MARTÍN RUIZ  Mauro TO224 UDAT Talavera 16/1/2013 1.15

538 MIRANDA PARMO  Iván TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 11/9/2013

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 30
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539 MORENO LEÓN  Jaime TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 28/8/2012

547 SANCHEZ GUERRERO  Raul TO661 UDAT Talavera 1/6/2010 1.75 1.75

549 SEVILLEJA SÁNCHEZ  Luis TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 18/2/2012

552 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Cosme TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 24/10/2011 1.10

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 30
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355 ARIAS BACHANI  Samir TO6800 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 7/11/2011

357 CARRILLO LOPEZ  Unai TO819 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/2/2010

362 GARCÍA DÍAZ  Víctor TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 3/6/2011

366 LORENZO DOMÍNGUEZ  Diego TO6801 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 28/6/2011

404 RODRÍGUEZ CAÑADILLA  Andrés TO-380969… 17/4/2010

405 ÁLVAREZ FIGUEROA  Nicolás TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 5/4/2010

411 CORONADO PAZ  Hodei TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/3/2010

416 EDDAOURI  Ahmed TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 30/6/2011

419 FARAJI  Youssef TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/4/2011

427 MARTÍNEZ MANOBANDA  Nayel Alexander TO-869 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 25/5/2011

429 NDONG CHAM  Estefan Moisés TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/12/2011

432 PACHECO REYES  Carlos Eliezer TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 25/11/2011

439 ROCAMORA CANTARERO  Nacho TO824 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 4/3/2011

445 SOUZA DOS SANTOS SILVA  Richard TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 10/1/2011

447 ÁLVAREZ GIL  Miguel TO-380862… AD San Miguel 29/12/2011

517 CASTRO SÁNCHEZ  Marco Gael TO-381233… UDAT Talavera 23/3/2010

524 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Javier TO759 UDAT Talavera 7/1/2010

553 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Darío TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 24/10/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 18
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403 OCHOA CÁRDENAS  Matías TO-381035… 3/8/2008

409 CHICHARRO RODRIGO  Hernán TO6763 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/4/2009 9.40 9.40

421 GHAILAN  Mohsin TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 1/3/2009

430 NDONG CHAM  Francisco Javier TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 11/9/2008

434 PINTO GUEVARA  Carlos Luis TO-380916… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/12/2008

437 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA DEL PINO  Daniel TO837 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/9/2008

525 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA  Miguel TO45 UDAT Talavera 22/11/2009

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 7
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3 FERNÁNDEZ MONJA  Alma TO-380092… Atletismo Seseña 19/7/2016

5 GARCÍA IGLESIAS  Claudia TO-380093… Atletismo Seseña 21/1/2016 9.73

18 BLANCO PÉREZ  María Del Carmen TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 27/10/2016

23 DE LA PAZ SÁNCHEZ  Noa TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 5/8/2018

24 DEL VILLAR ARANDA  Martina TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/9/2017

40 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ  Sofía TO-380999… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/3/2017

41 GIGANTE ZAMORA  Zoe TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 2/7/2017

45 GONZÁLEZ MATEO  Daniela TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 5/4/2018

46 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ  Carmen TO-381002… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/11/2018

50 KONATE  Nasiga TO-381000… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 11/4/2017

72 RODRÍGUEZ CANDEL  Amarai TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/1/2019

76 RODRÍGUEZ CRUZ  Claudia TO-381000… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 30/9/2017

87 YEBRA FERMÍN  Alba TO-381000… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 27/1/2018

91 GAROZ ALONSO  Julia TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 27/2/2016

100 OLIVARES VALIENTE  Victoria TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 20/8/2017

102 VERBO PÉREZ  Berta TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 19/1/2017

106 GÓMEZ AGÜERO  Lucía TO-380864… AYTO. ESCALONA 13/9/2016

108 STADNIK  Veronika TO-380864… AYTO. ESCALONA 27/4/2016

112 DIAZ-GUERRA GARCÍA-ROJO  Julia TO-380851… Atletismo Noves 16/4/2019

125 CALIN  Evelyn Alexandra Valeria TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/2/2017

130 ECHEVERRY ECHEVERRY  Miriam TO-380918… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 4/10/2018

143 MARÍN JARA  María Del Rocío TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 13/7/2017

148 MOUNDIR ANIBA  Sara TO-380923… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 27/1/2016

151 OUHSSEINE RAFI  Hiba TO-380923… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 31/5/2016

155 RODRÍGUEZ CANTARERO  Daniella TO-380924… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/6/2016 9.01

156 SÁEZ MORENO-CHOCANO  Micol TO-380918… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 22/5/2018

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 50
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160 SIMMAD  Meriem TO-380923… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 13/2/2016

168 FUENTES CORONA  Sofia TO-380859… AD San Miguel 31/7/2018

190 CHELE NSONO  Andrea Fuensanta TO-381021… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/11/2017

196 FERNÁNDEZ RUBIO  Noa TO-381021… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 3/2/2016 9.02

204 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ  Clara TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 18/5/2018

206 GUALO PAVÓN  Elsa TO-381021… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/7/2017

211 MARÍN JARAMILLO  Valery TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/5/2018

217 NIETO PÉREZ  Irene TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/8/2016

222 PÉREZ SOLER  Carmen TO-381795… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 12/12/2018

223 PÉREZ SOLER  Vera TO-381020… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 12/10/2016

239 VILLALUENGA REOYOS  Lucía TO-381022… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 10/6/2016

242 HERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ-GALLARDO  LeireTO-380362… EDM TORRIJOS 28/1/2019

249 BAUTISTA ÁLVAREZ  Miriam TO-380324… TrainingRey 20/9/2016

252 CANALEJAS ALMENDROS  Emma TO-380321… TrainingRey 8/12/2019

253 CANALEJAS ALMENDROS  Noa TO-380321… TrainingRey 18/12/2017

257 DE LA FUENTE AGUDO  María TO-380322… TrainingRey 5/7/2016

265 ECHANOVE GONZÁLEZ  África TO-380321… TrainingRey 18/12/2018

266 ECHANOVE GONZÁLEZ  Vega TO-380320… TrainingRey 21/1/2016

272 LÁZARO REDONDO  Inés TO-380320… TrainingRey 16/9/2018

273 LÓPEZ SÁNCHEZ  Alma TO-380323… TrainingRey 19/11/2016

277 MERINO MORALES  Mailén TO-380323… TrainingRey 20/9/2018

286 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ  Evelyn TO-380323… TrainingRey 12/5/2017

305 GÓMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMÉNEZ  Alejandra ETO84691 UDAT Talavera 2/6/2017

335 TORRES JIMÉNEZ  Pía TO-381249… UDAT Talavera 3/10/2016

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 50
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6 GUTIÉRREZ FEITO  Adriana TO-380094… Atletismo Seseña 4/6/2015

11 TOURIÑO ORTIZ DE ELGUEA  Clara TO-380094… Atletismo Seseña 10/2/2014 10.72

16 ARQUERO DE LA CRUZ  Lucía TO-381002… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/3/2015

25 DIALLO CASARRUBIOS  Eva Mariem TO-381002… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 14/11/2014

26 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ  Amara Pilar TO-380999… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/5/2015

27 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ  Manuela Lucía TO-381083… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/5/2015

36 GARCIA FLORES  Paula M30914 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/3/2014 9.75

37 GARCÍA MENDOZA  Adriana TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/6/2014

51 LAMARCA MARTIN  Maria TO-381083… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 29/5/2015

57 MARÍN CASTILLO  Vega TO-381002… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/1/2014

63 MORENO MARTÍN  Berta TO-380999… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/4/2014

66 PATIÑO ARCOS  Aitana TO-380999… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/2/2015

73 RODRÍGUEZ CANDEL  Samira TO-381001… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 11/7/2014 9.50

74 RODRÍGUEZ CIFUENTES  Ruth TO-380999… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/9/2014

75 RODRÍGUEZ CRUZ  Carlota TO-381000… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 1/2/2015

82 STEPHEN GARCÍA  Elena TO-381003… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/7/2014 9.30

88 ABAL FERNÁNDEZ  Marina TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 29/7/2014

89 FERNÁNDEZ NÚÑEZ  Nora TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 19/7/2014

90 GAROZ ALONSO  Carmen TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 5/4/2014 11.52

92 JIMENO MORA  Inés TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 14/3/2014

93 MIHAI  Andra Sophia TO-381696… EMA. CONSUEGRA 4/11/2014

94 MONTERO BOTIJA  Valentina TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 15/4/2014

95 MORENO AGUADO  Olga TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 24/9/2014

97 MORENO FERNÁNDEZ  Paula TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 4/1/2014

99 NAVAS DEL ALAMO  Belén TO-380329… EMA. CONSUEGRA 31/10/2014

103 VERBO PÉREZ  Cora TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 8/1/2015

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 59
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117 PEREZ DEL CASTILLO  Cayetana TO-380852… Atletismo Noves 28/10/2014

129 DURUJI BALOGUN  Flora Chioma TO-380923… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 4/4/2014 9.97

139 GHAILAN EL MOUNTAHA  Khadija TO-380922… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 29/9/2015

172 LOPEZ GONZALEZ  Alicia TO-380860… AD San Miguel 27/1/2014

184 ARRIBAS RODRÍGUEZ  Laia TO-381025… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 3/11/2015

186 BRAVO CASTRO  Celia TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 8/5/2015

188 CALVO MECERREYES  Ángela TO-381023… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 11/6/2015

203 GÓMEZ MUÑOZ  Ainara TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 13/10/2014

207 GUALO PAVÓN  Noa TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 31/8/2015

209 HERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ  Sofía TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/1/2015

216 MORA LÓPEZ  Silvia TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 9/11/2015

219 PALOMO SERRANO  Abril TO-381190… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 29/3/2015

235 SÁNCHEZ FUENTES  Valeria TO-381024… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 26/6/2014

236 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN  Lucía TO-381025… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 21/1/2015

240 ABBASSA UED LUB BAIH  Fátima Zohra TO-380363… EDM TORRIJOS 4/11/2015

243 UPANGA MAKENDEGUE  Victoria TO-380363… EDM TORRIJOS 23/9/2014

246 ÁLVAREZ SALAZAR,  Elia TO-380321… TrainingRey 23/6/2014

250 BERNAL GONZÁLEZ  Martina TO-380322… TrainingRey 24/11/2014 10.45 10.45

258 DEL CERRO CALVO  Esther TO-380323… TrainingRey 20/2/2015

260 DELGADO MARTÍN  Adriana TO-380323… TrainingRey 15/6/2014

289 AOUINA  Douae TO-380946… UDAT Talavera 29/9/2015

291 CASTILLO SÁNCHEZ  Coral TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 21/11/2015

295 DELGADO ROMERO  Elisabeth TO-380947… UDAT Talavera 28/9/2014

300 FUENTES DÍAZ  María TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 19/4/2015

303 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ  Irene TO-380947… UDAT Talavera 18/10/2014

307 GONZALEZ PINILLA  Victoria TO-380947… UDAT Talavera 19/10/2014

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 59
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309 LÓPEZ PALENCIA  Emma TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 5/11/2015

317 MARUGÁN RESINO  Elena TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 7/2/2014

326 PORTO CABANILLAS  Martina TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 23/7/2014

328 SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN  Vega TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 31/8/2014

331 SÁNCHEZ RAMÍREZ  Paula TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 5/8/2015

337 LILLO MORA  Ana TO-381031… AYTO. VILLACAÑAS 25/10/2015

339 TORRES ZABALLOS  Rosa María TO-381031… AYTO. VILLACAÑAS 8/5/2014

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 59
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2 CALCERRADA MORA  Cayetana TO6721 Atletismo Seseña 10/5/2012

4 FERNÁNDEZ MONJA  Valeria TO6723 Atletismo Seseña 1/1/2012 10.90 11.38

7 GUTIÉRREZ FEITO  Valeria TO6724 Atletismo Seseña 10/7/2012 11.74 11.88

8 HERMIDA CONDE  Elsa TO99 Atletismo Seseña 1/8/2013 11.65 11.65

15 ARELLANO DEL ALAMO  Adriana TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 24/6/2012

17 BLANCO PÉREZ  Daniela TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 28/4/2012

20 CASTRO PÉREZ  Gabriela Valentina TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 11/7/2013

30 ELVIRA SÁNCHEZ-BIEZMA  Daniela TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 6/8/2013

31 FERNÁNDEZ GALÁN  Carla TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 16/11/2012

42 GÓMEZ VILLAMOR  Carla TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 23/8/2013

48 JIMÉNEZ CORTIJO  Vera TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/2/2013

56 MADRUGA HERRADOR  Victoria TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 14/1/2013

58 MELGAR FERNÁNDEZ  Estefanía TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 8/6/2012

61 MONDANI MORERA  Manuela TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 30/9/2013

62 MORALEDA RODRÍGUEZ  Natalia TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 23/11/2013

69 PÉREZ RUANO  Carla TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 24/4/2013

77 RODRÍGUEZ HERNÁNDEZ  Gabriela TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 30/5/2013

78 RODRÍGUEZ ROJAS  Lucía TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 11/7/2013

85 USCANGA ZAMBRANO  Inés TO-381007… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 14/11/2013

96 MORENO AGUADO  Vera TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 17/4/2013

98 MORENO NAVAS  Sofia TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 5/7/2013

101 REQUENA VERBO  Clara TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 17/4/2013

104 VERBO PÉREZ  Delia TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 2/7/2013

115 MARTÍN DOMÍNGUEZ  Juncal TO-380851… Atletismo Noves 27/6/2012

119 CONTENTO MORENO  Carla TO-380968… 19/12/2012

122 YAAGOUB  Yasmín TO-380968… 10/5/2012 14.25
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123 ZAMORANO YUSTE  Valeria TO-380969… 13/1/2012

124 ABOUYAALA EL AOUARIAGHLI  Sofía TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/7/2013

127 CIOBANU BELINTAN  Isabela María TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 30/12/2013

131 EDDAOURI  Chaimae TO-381672… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 28/12/2012

132 EL KARIM SUÁREZ  Sara Mariam TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 9/1/2013

134 FRÍAS GONZÁLEZ  Carmen TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 26/8/2012

136 GARCÍA GUZMÁN  Julia TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/1/2013

137 GARCÍA MORAGA  Jimena TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/6/2013

138 GHAILAN EL MOUNTAHA  Aya TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/2/2013

141 MAGDALENO BERMÚDEZ  Vega TO-834 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/1/2013

142 MAJERI  Daniela Larisa TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/5/2013

147 MORENO PACHECO  Candela TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 4/5/2012

152 PASTOR CASTRO  Laia Magnolia TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/8/2013

154 PRADO GARCÍA  Lledó TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/9/2012

165 DE LA CRUZ OCHOA  Carla TO-380861… AD San Miguel 17/7/2013

166 DE LA ROSA BARROSO  Eva TO-380861… AD San Miguel 21/2/2013

169 FUENTES CORONA  Valeria TO-380861… AD San Miguel 4/9/2013

183 ADEVA MARTORELL  Priscila TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 1/9/2013

191 CORRALES REDONDO  Carla TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 23/6/2012

192 CUICAS MORENO  Antonella Victoria TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 15/9/2012 14.66

195 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA  Sofía TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 10/12/2013

200 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Isabel TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/12/2013

205 GONZÁLEZ TRIGUEROS  Mara TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 19/9/2012

210 LUQUE GARCÍA  Emma TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 7/7/2013

214 MARTÍNEZ LE TOHIC  Adriana TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 10/8/2012

225 PORTALES GUTIÉRREZ  Paula TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 29/12/2012

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 85
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226 POSADA DELGADO  Carla TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 6/10/2013

229 RADEANU  Lorena Ioana TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/5/2012

232 RODRÍGUEZ PALENCIA  Sonia TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 9/9/2013

234 SÁNCHEZ FUENTES  Claudia TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 8/6/2012

237 SOLÍS CASTILLO  Celia TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 14/3/2013

241 ASSABAHI AZAMI  Dina TO-381138… EDM TORRIJOS 4/7/2013

245 ALFARO CARRILLO  Carlota TO-380327… TrainingRey 7/1/2012

251 CALERO SANTIAGO  Rocío TO-380325… TrainingRey 8/11/2012

259 DEL NIDO PÉREZ  Inés TO-380324… TrainingRey 9/8/2013

268 FIMIA PÉREZ  Emma TO733 TrainingRey 4/3/2012

269 GÓMEZ CARVAJAL  Paula Uxia TO-380324… TrainingRey 28/12/2013

274 LUNA HERNÁNDEZ  María TO-380326… TrainingRey 28/8/2012

278 PÉREZ MARTÍNEZ  Inés TO-380326… TrainingRey 4/7/2012 12.54

279 RICO ROMERO  Martina TO-380327… TrainingRey 23/4/2012

280 RIVERO ALEJO  Víctoria Angelina TO-380325… TrainingRey 15/7/2012

282 ROJO PALENCIA  Alejandra TO850 TrainingRey 16/10/2012 14.25

284 SAN JUAN ROMERO  Emma TO-380325… TrainingRey 26/2/2012 11.51

285 SÁNCHEZ ARAQUE  Ariadna TO-380325… TrainingRey 14/10/2012

287 SANTOS DE TORRES  Inés TO-380325… TrainingRey 13/2/2012

288 VELASCO ZARAGOZA  Violeta TO-380327… TrainingRey 26/6/2012

293 DE LA CUADRA DEL CERRO  Julia TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 19/3/2013

297 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Blanca TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 3/4/2013

298 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Marta TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 3/4/2013

299 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO  Altea TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 5/4/2012

304 GÓMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMÉNEZ  Adriana ETO84693 UDAT Talavera 6/3/2013

311 MÁRQUEZ SÁNCHEZ  Nora TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 24/2/2012

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 85
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315 MARTÍN BAUTISTA  Marina TO111 UDAT Talavera 29/8/2013

321 MUGICA CULEBRAS  Yaizha TO840 UDAT Talavera 19/12/2012 12.34

322 MUÑOZ PORTILLO  Alejandra TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 28/2/2012

323 MUÑOZ SERRANO  Lucía TO91 UDAT Talavera 15/2/2012 11.09

325 PÉREZ HUERTAS  Lucía TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 26/12/2012

330 SÁNCHEZ MORO  Martina TO190 UDAT Talavera 8/7/2013

338 LILLO MORA  Ines TO-381031… AYTO. VILLACAÑAS 28/10/2013

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 85
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12 DIAZ MAROTO GILA  Tania TO701 Atletismo Manchego 23/1/2009 16.32

19 CARMENA ROJAS  Laura TO755 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 26/8/2009 13.60

22 CUÑARRO ROBLES  Ángela TO773 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 27/9/2009 14.08

29 ECHEVERRÍA RUBIO  Vega TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 8/3/2011

32 FERNANDEZ VALIENTE  Aitana TO816 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/9/2008 14.38

33 FUNCHAL ALONSO  Elena TO820 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/9/2008 13.90

34 GARCÍA DÍAZ  Luz TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 3/6/2011

39 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ  Irene TO529 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/4/2010 13.74

44 GONZALEZ GAMONAL  Ana TO127 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 20/4/2010 13.48

49 JIMENEZ GOMEZ  Irene TO712 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/8/2009 14.53

53 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ  Ángela TO860 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/9/2009 14.63

54 LÓPEZ MEDINA  Claudia TO-380996… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/5/2009

55 LUDEÑA MORA  Alejandra TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 28/9/2010 15.54

59 MINAYA ALONSO  Adriana TO810 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/12/2010 14.12

64 MUÑOZ GARCIA  Amanda TO-381196… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 18/10/2011

67 PAZ NOGUERO  Claudia TO490 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 8/1/2010 13.20

68 PEREZ FIGUEROA  Celia TO400 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/6/2010 14.43

70 PÉREZ-CEJUELA PERALES  Iciar TO40 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/5/2011

71 POLONIO CARRASQUILLA  María TO-380996… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 21/4/2008

79 RODRÍGUEZ SEBASTIÁN  María TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 1/4/2011

80 RUBIO PÉREZ  María TO-381157… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 19/6/2011

81 SANCHEZ CASTRILLO  Angela TO595 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 12/4/2008 13.34

83 SUÁREZ SEVILLA  Luna TO859 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 9/2/2010 13.83

86 VELASCO MARTIN  Elena TO403 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/2/2010 13.99

109 GALVEZ SANTAMARIA  Jimena TO594 Image FDR 31/10/2008 12.71

110 MUÑOZ LANCHA  Carmen TO-381138… 22/4/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 93
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120 GÓMEZ GALÁN  Inés TO-380969… 30/11/2010

126 CASTILLO ZINGBE  Tika Amanda TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 28/1/2011

133 FERNÁNDEZ FRAILE  Laura TO6767 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 18/8/2008 14.64

135 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Elisa TO324 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/9/2008

144 MARTÍNEZ MORA  Natalia TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/2/2010 13.71

149 ONTALBA ASCANEO  Jacqueline TO357 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 20/2/2010 13.88

150 ORTEGA NÚÑEZ  Verónica TO862 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/5/2011

153 PRADO GARCÍA  Henar TO-380929… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 2/10/2010

157 SÁNCHEZ MEGÍA  Cristina TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/2/2011

158 SCHIRMANN ABRANTES  Sarah TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/1/2009

161 ALARCON RODRIGUEZ  Carlota TO-380863… AD San Miguel 22/6/2008

162 CASTAÑO MENA  Sofia TO-380862… AD San Miguel 22/9/2011

163 CRIADO CALDERON  Valeria TO-380863… AD San Miguel 17/3/2009 15.39

164 DE LA CRUZ OCHOA  Adriana TO-380862… AD San Miguel 12/8/2011

167 DOS SANTOS RAFAEL DE LA CRUZ  DanielaTO-380863… AD San Miguel 27/4/2010 15.88

171 GIL DE LOS REYES  María TO-380863… AD San Miguel 21/5/2009 16.53

173 MALDONADO GONZÁLEZ  Sara TO-380863… AD San Miguel 13/11/2009 15.37

174 MALDONADO MARTÍN  Nerea TO-380862… AD San Miguel 11/4/2010

175 MORATINO OCHOA  Elisa TO-380863… AD San Miguel 23/10/2010 15.38

176 MUÑOZ ALCOLEA  Marta TO-380863… AD San Miguel 27/4/2010

177 ORDOÑEZ GALLARDO  Zaira TO-381210… AD San Miguel 10/12/2010

178 PEREZ GONZALEZ  Maria Del Mar TO-380862… AD San Miguel 8/2/2011

179 PINEL SÁNCHEZ  Leire TO-380863… AD San Miguel 28/9/2010

180 RUIZ ROSALES  Ángela TO-380862… AD San Miguel 13/10/2011

181 VEGA RUIZ  Cecilia TO-380862… AD San Miguel 12/9/2011

185 BLANCO ORTEGA  Sara TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/10/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 93
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187 CALERO SERRANO  Celia TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 20/8/2010 15.61

189 CASTILLEJOS EDROI  Marina TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/9/2011

193 DE LEÓN SAIZ  Sofía TO6772 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 13/4/2011

194 DEL POZO SORIANO  Julia TO861 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 6/9/2010 15.91

198 FLORES YUSTE  Telma TO851 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 24/3/2011

199 GARCÍA DELGADO  Aitana TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 3/10/2010

201 GARCÍA GÓMEZ  Julia TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 25/10/2011

208 HARASEMIUC  Sarah Irene TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 17/3/2011

212 MARTIN FERNÁNDEZ-PACHECO  Natalia TO6797 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 13/5/2008

218 ONCINA CÓRDOBA  Melisa TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 24/3/2011

220 PANIAGUA GONZÁLEZ  Alba TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 12/9/2011

221 PANTOJA ÚBEDA  Elora TO853 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 15/1/2011

227 POSADA DELGADO  Julia TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 6/9/2011

228 PULIDO VAQUERO  Ivanna TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/10/2011

230 REDONDO BERROCAL  Irene TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 21/7/2010

231 REDONDO MECO  Irene TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 19/11/2011

233 RUBIO TORDESILLAS  Marina TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/9/2010

238 VENTAS BERMEJO  Paula Jianghui TO808 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 24/2/2008 14.02

247 ARTALEJO GARCÍA  Raquel TO-379262… TrainingRey 11/6/2009

248 AYUSO MARTINEZ DE LA CASA  Carla TO-380326… TrainingRey 22/5/2011

254 CERRILLO SERRANO  Eva TO-380326… TrainingRey 15/7/2011

255 CID CORRALES  Amanda TO-380326… TrainingRey 7/8/2011

261 DELGADO MARTÍN  Jimena TO-380327… TrainingRey 6/9/2011

267 FARELO CABRERO  Daniela TO879 TrainingRey 18/9/2009

271 LAZARO GONZALEZ  Alba TO713 TrainingRey 14/5/2010 15.04

290 CALERO HIGUERAS  Carla TO-380942… UDAT Talavera 14/1/2008 14.32

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 93
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292 CORROCHANO CORROCHANO  Inés TO-380950… UDAT Talavera 6/8/2010

294 DEL VALLE SUELA  Carmen TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 30/6/2011

296 DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ  María TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 27/6/2011

301 GARCÍA GURUMETA  Elsa TO-380951… UDAT Talavera 20/9/2010

302 GARCÍA LATORRE  Inés TO-380942… UDAT Talavera 12/1/2009 15.50

306 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ  Valeria TO-380951… UDAT Talavera 31/1/2010

308 KARAPETYAN BARSEGHYAN  Maria ÁngelesTO-381091… UDAT Talavera 5/1/2010

310 LÓPEZ SERGIO  Lucía TO838 UDAT Talavera 6/7/2009 15.25

318 MIRADO MUÑOZ  Marta TO-380950… UDAT Talavera 27/4/2011

319 MORANTE CASTAÑO  Carla TO44 UDAT Talavera 17/9/2008

327 SÁNCHEZ LORENZO  Selene TO-380951… UDAT Talavera 17/1/2010 16.93

329 SÁNCHEZ MONTES  Laura TO-381217… UDAT Talavera 27/6/2008

332 SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO RABASCO  Carla TO6761 UDAT Talavera 25/4/2009 14.46

333 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Alison TO6762 UDAT Talavera 2/9/2009 14.51

336 VÁZQUEZ NIETO  Zaida TO-380951… UDAT Talavera 4/9/2010

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 93
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1 VEISETH MÉNDEZ  Nora TO425 A.D. Marathon 24/6/2009 4:52.27 4:52.27

12 DIAZ MAROTO GILA  Tania TO701 Atletismo Manchego 23/1/2009

14 RODRÍGUEZ REDONDO  Lucía TO6615 Atletismo Manchego 19/10/2008

21 CORPS GERVASO  Daniela TO-380121… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 7/7/2009

38 GARCÍA PÉREZ  Marina TO614 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/4/2008

47 GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ  Adelaida TO122 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 9/8/2009

65 NICOLAU PEREZ  Laura TO119 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 17/2/2009 5:20.97 5:20.97

84 TARIFI SHEIKHA  Ayla TO756 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 25/4/2008 6:32.44

111 CARVALHO BELIN  Agatha TO6798 Atletismo Noves 11/10/2009 6:02.54 6:02.54

113 GARCIA GARCIA  Emma TO572 Atletismo Noves 7/4/2009 4:55.78 4:55.78

114 MARSOU NEGRAJ  Marwa TO94 Atletismo Noves 30/9/2009 5:49.52 5:49.52

116 MERA GARCIA-CARO  Alexia TO100 Atletismo Noves 12/4/2009 5:59.49

161 ALARCON RODRIGUEZ  Carlota TO-380863… AD San Miguel 22/6/2008

224 PORTALES GUTIERREZ  Ines TO148 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/7/2008 5:52.73 6:03.76

244 PEDRAZA GONZÁLEZ  Laura TO636 Atmo. Tarancón 21/9/2008 4:56.34 5:00.59

256 CORROTO BEJERANO  Carla TO-379262… TrainingRey 21/8/2009

262 DÍAZ MARTIN  Alba TO881 TrainingRey 3/12/2008

263 DÍAZ MARTIN  Blanca TO880 TrainingRey 3/12/2008

276 MARTÍNEZ ARANDA  Teresa TO-380316… TrainingRey 12/7/2008

281 RODRIGUEZ VELASCO  Lucia TO420 TrainingRey 14/4/2009 5:03.62 5:03.62

312 MARTIN BAUTISTA  Aitana TO109 UDAT Talavera 2/8/2009 4:57.19

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 21
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10 SAMPER PEREZ  Laura TO696 Atletismo Seseña 13/10/2010 10:50.06 11:13.50

13 ESPADA MORA  Naia TO6788 Atletismo Manchego 19/8/2011

43 GOMEZ VILLAMOR  Claudia TO716 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 1/2/2011 11:43.12 11:43.12

52 LAO MONTORO  Minerva TO30 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 8/6/2010 11:42.48 11:42.48

60 MOLERO MONTES  Blanca TO401 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 9/5/2010 13:39.74

118 TORRALBA HERRANZ  Iria TO-380852… Atletismo Noves 30/7/2011

121 MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ  Paula TO-380969… 9/5/2011

176 MUÑOZ ALCOLEA  Marta TO-380863… AD San Miguel 27/4/2010

179 PINEL SÁNCHEZ  Leire TO-380863… AD San Miguel 28/9/2010 13:03.14

181 VEGA RUIZ  Cecilia TO-380862… AD San Miguel 12/9/2011

182 AIDANE FASSIH  Hajar TO646 At.San Pablo-Toledo 3/6/2010 10:58.09

202 GÓMEZ GARCÍA  Lucía TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 27/4/2011

228 PULIDO VAQUERO  Ivanna TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/10/2011

264 DORADO ROLDÁN  Aitana TO729 TrainingRey 25/1/2010 12:00.12 12:14.78

270 GONZÁLEZ RUBIO  Cristina TO685 TrainingRey 29/10/2010 11:09.30 11:09.30

271 LAZARO GONZALEZ  Alba TO713 TrainingRey 14/5/2010 12:46.40 12:58.79

275 MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ  Rocío TO678 TrainingRey 28/2/2010 12:01.10 12:01.10

283 ROJO PALENCIA  Claudia TO705 TrainingRey 5/7/2010 12:26.12 12:26.12

313 MARTIN BAUTISTA  Berta TO6110 UDAT Talavera 30/11/2010 11:28.84 11:28.84

316 MARTIN RUIZ  Ella TO223 UDAT Talavera 21/1/2011 10:16.31 10:19.37

320 MUGICA CULEBRAS  Ainara TO737 UDAT Talavera 25/8/2010 11:07.47 11:30.87

324 PEREA CORRAL  Rebeca TO220 UDAT Talavera 22/12/2010 10:48.36 10:48.36

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 22
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9 RANZ FERNANDEZ  Paula TO695 Atletismo Seseña 5/3/2011 1.28

53 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ  Ángela TO860 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/9/2009 1.25

64 MUÑOZ GARCIA  Amanda TO-381196… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 18/10/2011 1.00

68 PEREZ FIGUEROA  Celia TO400 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 22/6/2010 1.25

69 PÉREZ RUANO  Carla TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 24/4/2013

81 SANCHEZ CASTRILLO  Angela TO595 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 12/4/2008 1.51 1.40

83 SUÁREZ SEVILLA  Luna TO859 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 9/2/2010

105 MOSQUEDA SÁNCHEZ-TEMBLEQUE  Claudia CR6940 Union Atletica CUA 21/3/2010 1.30 1.30

120 GÓMEZ GALÁN  Inés TO-380969… 30/11/2010

124 ABOUYAALA EL AOUARIAGHLI  Sofía TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/7/2013

126 CASTILLO ZINGBE  Tika Amanda TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 28/1/2011

132 EL KARIM SUÁREZ  Sara Mariam TO-380925… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 9/1/2013

135 GARCÍA GARCÍA  Elisa TO324 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/9/2008 1.45

137 GARCÍA MORAGA  Jimena TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 16/6/2013

141 MAGDALENO BERMÚDEZ  Vega TO-834 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/1/2013

142 MAJERI  Daniela Larisa TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 6/5/2013 1.15

153 PRADO GARCÍA  Henar TO-380929… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 2/10/2010

154 PRADO GARCÍA  Lledó TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/9/2012 1.05

158 SCHIRMANN ABRANTES  Sarah TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 21/1/2009

185 BLANCO ORTEGA  Sara TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/10/2011 1.00

197 FLORES YUSTE  Carla TO742 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 15/5/2008 1.40

208 HARASEMIUC  Sarah Irene TO-381030… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 17/3/2011

213 MARTÍN GÓMEZ  Irene ETO93175 San Ildefonso Mediolanum 7/3/2010

214 MARTÍNEZ LE TOHIC  Adriana TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 10/8/2012

229 RADEANU  Lorena Ioana TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 16/5/2012

233 RUBIO TORDESILLAS  Marina TO-381028… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 4/9/2010

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 34
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237 SOLÍS CASTILLO  Celia TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 14/3/2013

280 RIVERO ALEJO  Víctoria Angelina TO-380325… TrainingRey 15/7/2012

296 DÍAZ SÁNCHEZ  María TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 27/6/2011 1.41

299 FERNÁNDEZ SERRANO  Altea TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 5/4/2012

304 GÓMEZ-SERRANILLOS JIMÉNEZ  Adriana ETO84693 UDAT Talavera 6/3/2013

325 PÉREZ HUERTAS  Lucía TO-381093… UDAT Talavera 26/12/2012

330 SÁNCHEZ MORO  Martina TO190 UDAT Talavera 8/7/2013

338 LILLO MORA  Ines TO-381031… AYTO. VILLACAÑAS 28/10/2013

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 34
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2 CALCERRADA MORA  Cayetana TO6721 Atletismo Seseña 10/5/2012

4 FERNÁNDEZ MONJA  Valeria TO6723 Atletismo Seseña 1/1/2012 6.19 6.19

7 GUTIÉRREZ FEITO  Valeria TO6724 Atletismo Seseña 10/7/2012 6.55 6.55

8 HERMIDA CONDE  Elsa TO99 Atletismo Seseña 1/8/2013 4.82 4.82

9 RANZ FERNANDEZ  Paula TO695 Atletismo Seseña 5/3/2011 5.74

15 ARELLANO DEL ALAMO  Adriana TO-381005… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 24/6/2012 3.94 3.94

19 CARMENA ROJAS  Laura TO755 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 26/8/2009

28 ECHEVARRIA RUBIO  Vega TO6802 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 8/3/2011

35 GARCÍA DÍAZ  Luz TO37 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 3/6/2011 6.72

53 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ  Ángela TO860 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 15/9/2009

64 MUÑOZ GARCIA  Amanda TO-381196… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 18/10/2011

69 PÉREZ RUANO  Carla TO-381006… Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 24/4/2013

70 PÉREZ-CEJUELA PERALES  Iciar TO40 Unicaja Banco - C.A.Toledo 13/5/2011

96 MORENO AGUADO  Vera TO-380330… EMA. CONSUEGRA 17/4/2013

98 MORENO NAVAS  Sofia TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 5/7/2013

101 REQUENA VERBO  Clara TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 17/4/2013

104 VERBO PÉREZ  Delia TO-381541… EMA. CONSUEGRA 2/7/2013

107 PÉREZ ZAPATA  Sara TO-380864… AYTO. ESCALONA 20/12/2013

119 CONTENTO MORENO  Carla TO-380968… 19/12/2012

120 GÓMEZ GALÁN  Inés TO-380969… 30/11/2010

122 YAAGOUB  Yasmín TO-380968… 10/5/2012

123 ZAMORANO YUSTE  Valeria TO-380969… 13/1/2012

126 CASTILLO ZINGBE  Tika Amanda TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 28/1/2011 7.85

127 CIOBANU BELINTAN  Isabela María TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 30/12/2013

128 DURUJI BALOGUN  Eunice Adanna TO-380917… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 1/11/2008

131 EDDAOURI  Chaimae TO-381672… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 28/12/2012

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 64
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133 FERNÁNDEZ FRAILE  Laura TO6767 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 18/8/2008

134 FRÍAS GONZÁLEZ  Carmen TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 26/8/2012

138 GHAILAN EL MOUNTAHA  Aya TO-380927… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/2/2013

140 LAO MONTORO  Diana TO314 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 22/8/2008 7.16

145 MONROY ESQUINAS  Elena TO-380929… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/1/2011 6.41

146 MONROY ESQUINAS  Salma TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 22/12/2010 7.23

150 ORTEGA NÚÑEZ  Verónica TO862 CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 17/5/2011 8.32

154 PRADO GARCÍA  Lledó TO-380926… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 14/9/2012

157 SÁNCHEZ MEGÍA  Cristina TO-380928… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 3/2/2011

159 SILVA DE SOUZA  Geovanna Caroliny TO-381673… CD Pastor Poeta Ocaña 15/8/2013

166 DE LA ROSA BARROSO  Eva TO-380861… AD San Miguel 21/2/2013

170 GARCÍA-SILVESTRE RODRÍGUEZ  SagrarioTO-380861… AD San Miguel 10/10/2013

177 ORDOÑEZ GALLARDO  Zaira TO-381210… AD San Miguel 10/12/2010

183 ADEVA MARTORELL  Priscila TO-381026… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 1/9/2013 6.07 6.07

191 CORRALES REDONDO  Carla TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 23/6/2012 4.89 4.89

214 MARTÍNEZ LE TOHIC  Adriana TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 10/8/2012 4.85 4.85

215 MONTERO LÓPEZ  Ángela TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 7/2/2011 7.54 7.54

218 ONCINA CÓRDOBA  Melisa TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 24/3/2011 4.16 4.16

231 REDONDO MECO  Irene TO-381029… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 19/11/2011 4.63 4.63

237 SOLÍS CASTILLO  Celia TO-381027… San Ildefonso Mediolanum 14/3/2013 5.76 5.76

241 ASSABAHI AZAMI  Dina TO-381138… EDM TORRIJOS 4/7/2013

268 FIMIA PÉREZ  Emma TO733 TrainingRey 4/3/2012 4.21 4.21

275 MARTÍN VÁZQUEZ  Rocío TO678 TrainingRey 28/2/2010 6.36

284 SAN JUAN ROMERO  Emma TO-380325… TrainingRey 26/2/2012 5.50

290 CALERO HIGUERAS  Carla TO-380942… UDAT Talavera 14/1/2008

293 DE LA CUADRA DEL CERRO  Julia TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 19/3/2013

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 64
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297 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Blanca TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 3/4/2013

298 ESPINOSA PRIETO  Marta TO-380948… UDAT Talavera 3/4/2013

302 GARCÍA LATORRE  Inés TO-380942… UDAT Talavera 12/1/2009 7.23

308 KARAPETYAN BARSEGHYAN  Maria ÁngelesTO-381091… UDAT Talavera 5/1/2010 5.90

310 LÓPEZ SERGIO  Lucía TO838 UDAT Talavera 6/7/2009 7.67

311 MÁRQUEZ SÁNCHEZ  Nora TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 24/2/2012

314 MARTÍN BAUTISTA  Marina TO-380949… UDAT Talavera 29/8/2013

321 MUGICA CULEBRAS  Yaizha TO840 UDAT Talavera 19/12/2012

322 MUÑOZ PORTILLO  Alejandra TO-381092… UDAT Talavera 28/2/2012

332 SANCHEZ-CHIQUITO RABASCO  Carla TO6761 UDAT Talavera 25/4/2009 6.78

333 SOMOLINOS MORENO  Alison TO6762 UDAT Talavera 2/9/2009 7.07

334 TENORIO JIMÉNEZ  Inés TO-381091… UDAT Talavera 23/2/2011

TOTAL INSCRITOS: 64




